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2024/2025 'TAP Mortgage Solutions' Summer Challenge · Summer U8

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Kardinia U8 have a BYE.

Thu 17 Oct 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Saints U8 Newtown Spirit U8

Thu 17 Oct 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Geelong Cubs U8 Newtown Strikers U8

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Saints U8 have a BYE.

Thu 24 Oct 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Strikers U8 Kardinia U8

Thu 24 Oct 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Spirit U8 Geelong Cubs U8

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024
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Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Newtown Strikers U8 have a BYE.

Thu 31 Oct 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Geelong Cubs U8 Saints U8

Thu 31 Oct 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Kardinia U8 Newtown Spirit U8

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Geelong Cubs U8 have a BYE.

Thu 07 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Saints U8 Kardinia U8

Thu 07 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Spirit U8 Newtown Strikers U8

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Newtown Spirit U8 have a BYE.

Thu 14 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Kardinia U8 Geelong Cubs U8

Thu 14 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Strikers U8 Saints U8

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024
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Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Kardinia U8 have a BYE.

Thu 21 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Saints U8 Newtown Spirit U8

Thu 21 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Geelong Cubs U8 Newtown Strikers U8

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Saints U8 have a BYE.

Thu 28 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Strikers U8 Kardinia U8

Thu 28 Nov 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Spirit U8 Geelong Cubs U8

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Newtown Strikers U8 have a BYE.

Thu 05 Dec 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Geelong Cubs U8 Saints U8

Thu 05 Dec 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Kardinia U8 Newtown Spirit U8

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024
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Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Geelong Cubs U8 have a BYE.

Thu 12 Dec 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Spirit U8 Newtown Strikers U8

Thu 12 Dec 2024 17:30 SP1 Home Saints U8 Kardinia U8

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Newtown Spirit U8 have a BYE.

Thu 06 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Strikers U8 Saints U8

Thu 06 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Kardinia U8 Geelong Cubs U8

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Kardinia U8 have a BYE.

Thu 13 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Saints U8 Newtown Spirit U8

Thu 13 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Geelong Cubs U8 Newtown Strikers U8

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025
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Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Saints U8 have a BYE.

Thu 20 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Strikers U8 Kardinia U8

Thu 20 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Newtown Spirit U8 Geelong Cubs U8

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Stead Park Pitch 1

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Newtown Strikers U8 have a BYE.

Thu 27 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Geelong Cubs U8 Saints U8

Thu 27 Feb 2025 17:30 SP1 Home Kardinia U8 Newtown Spirit U8
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